12/18/2019 Manage Travel - Your ltinerary Receipt | Spirit Airlines

Your Itinerary Receipt

Booking Date: December 17,2019

Status: Confirmed

Confirmation Code: KEPJGG

Flights

>r December 23,2019
Depart: Sacramento (SMF) 10:20 PM
Layover: 1 Hour, 0 Minutes

>r December 24,2019
Depart: Las Vegas (LAS) 12:50 AM

Flight: NK1423

Arrive

Flight:

Arrive

: Las Vegas (LAS) 11:50 PM

NK456
: Chicago (ORD) 6:20 AM

Passenger

CHESTER CHWALIK
Free Spirit #:

(iik SMF - ORD: 1 Checked Bag

SMF - LAS: 2A
LAS - ORD: 2A
Additional Info:

"

Contact

CHESTER CHWALIK
CHET@CHWALIK.COM

We'll keep you posted about any changes to this trip,
so please double check your email and phone number.

FLIGHT
1 SMF-ORD

https://www.spirit.com/my-trips/itinerary

$256.99 N
$256.99

12
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FLIGHT
TAXES AND CARRIER CHARGES
Security Fee
Federal Excise Tax
Regulatory Compliance Charge (Carrier Fee)
Fuel Charge (Carrier Fee)
Segment Fee
Exchange Fee (Carrier Fee)
Passenger Usage Charge (Non-refundable Carrier Fee)
Passenger Facility Fee

BAGS
SMF - ORD
1 CHECKED BAG

SEATS
SMF - ORD
2 BIG FRONT SEAT

OPTIONS

$130.25
$126.74
$5.60
$12.42
$13.02
$22.32
$8.40
$10.00
$45.98
$9.00

$44.00 N
$44.00
$44.00

$99.00 N
$99.00
$99.00

$0.00

Thank you for choosing Spirit. We look forward to serving you on your upcoming trip!
For modifications to flight only itineraries, please call 1.801.401.2222
For modifications to vacation package itineraries please call 1.954.698.0125

To provide feedback, please email support@spirit.com or write to Spirit Customer Relations, 2800 Executive Way, Miramar, FL 33025.

https://www.spirit.com/my-trips/itinerary
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