## **Your Itinerary Receipt**

## **Flights**



## **Passenger**



## **Contact**

CHESTER CHWALIK
CHET@CHWALIK.COM

We'll keep you posted about any changes to this trip,
so please double check your email and phone number.

TOTAL PAID \$399.99

FLIGHT 1 SMF - ORD \$256.99 ^ \$256.99

OPTIONS	\$0.00
2 BIG FRONT SEAT	\$99.00
SMF - ORD	\$99.00
SEATS	\$99.00 ^
1 CHECKED BAG	\$44.00
SMF - ORD	\$44.00
BAGS	\$44.00 ^
Passenger Facility Fee	\$9.00
Passenger Usage Charge (Non-refundable Carrier Fee)	\$45.98
Exchange Fee (Carrier Fee)	\$10.00
Segment Fee	\$8.40
Fuel Charge (Carrier Fee)	\$22.32
Regulatory Compliance Charge (Carrier Fee)	\$13.02
Federal Excise Tax	\$12.42
Security Fee	\$5.60
TAXES AND CARRIER CHARGES	\$126.74
FLIGHT	\$130.25

Thank you for choosing Spirit. We look forward to serving you on your upcoming trip!

For modifications to flight only itineraries, please call 1.801.401.2222

For modifications to vacation package itineraries please call 1.954.698.0125

To provide feedback, please email support@spirit.com or write to Spirit Customer Relations, 2800 Executive Way, Miramar, FL 33025.